10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Executive Director, Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Executive Director, Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Executive Officer, Naturopathic
Medicine Committee

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Collection Agency
Advisory Board, Department Of
Consumer Affairs

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Other Positions Held State Department

Examination Proctor

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Subdivision
Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Total Wages

$88,524

$82,531

$72,481

$61,149

$60,492

$53,923

$48,583

$45,667

$36,406

$400

$300

$300

$300

$210

$200

$200

$110



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Board Member/Osteopathic
Medical Board Of California

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Member, Naturopathic Medicine
Committee

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Osteopathic Medical Board of
California

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA

$110

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100



