	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$88,524
2.	Executive Director, Osteopathic Medical Board Of California		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$82,531
3.	Executive Director, Osteopathic Medical Board Of California		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$72,481
4.	Executive Officer, Naturopathic Medicine Committee	Examination Proctor	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$61,149
5.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$60,492
6.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range A		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$53,923
7.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$48,583
8.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$45,667
9.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$36,406
10.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$400
11.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$300
12.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$300
13.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$300
14.	Member, Collection Agency Advisory Board, Department Of Consumer Affairs		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$210
15.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$200
16.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$200
17.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California		Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$110

18.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$110
19.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
20.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
21.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
22.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
23.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
24.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
25.	Board Member/Osteopathic Medical Board Of California	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
26.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
27.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100
28.	Member, Naturopathic Medicine Committee	Osteopathic Medical Board of California	Ostepathic Medical Brd of CA	\$100